
3.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Music from the Ballet
"Les Patineurs’" Ballet Suite

MeyerbeerCzardas (‘‘Coppelia" Ballet)
Delibes

Impromptu, Op. 90, No. 1
Schubert

3.30 Music While You Work
3.47 «"Owen Foster and theDevil"4.0 Variety
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘"Tom-
my’s Pup Timothy"
4.46 Dance Favourites
6. 0 For the Bandsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. i Fee— Review: O. J.
7.30 pes PROGRAMMEAccent on Youth by Rene Mor-
gan (pianist), Ula Drummond
(soprano), and Ron Outram
(violinist)
(Studio Presentation)

8. 0 The Humphrey’ BishopShow :

8.30 New Releases
®t. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
. 8.30 Some Like It Hot
9.36 "The Green Archer"
10. 0 Variety Fare
10.30 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-gion-(see page 34)
9.31. Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10: 0 A.C.E, TALK: "Putting
Things Back after Spring Clean-
ing"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: The EnglishTheatre: The Restoration Theatre
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Community Sing
(From the Strand Theatre)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Local Weather Conditions
ey | Musie of the British Isles
2.15 Starlight, introducing the
stars of popular entertainment
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Variety
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in E Flat, Op.‘51

Dvorak
The Moldau (Vitava) Smetana
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Robin-son Crusoe"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.3Q LONDON NEWS
FPS Review of to-morrow’s
fleld for the Forbury Park Trot-
ting Club’s Meeting ¢

---

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Streamline," a variety half-hour
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 "Melody Cruise"
8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.44 "Short and Sweet"
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 ° Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 The Minneapolis Symphony
Orchestra
Shepherds Hey Grainger
9.34 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams: "Hail Cricket! Glori-
ous manly British game. Firstof all sports," James Love, 1765
9.56 Minneapolis Symphony’ Or-
chestra
Country Gardens Grainger

10. 0 Jimmy Dorsey and dis
Orchestra
10.16 Eric Winstone and his Or-
chestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[BYO BUNEDI
4.30 p.m. From Musical Comedy
i.45 At the Console
6. 0 Favourite Orchestral Pieces
6.30 Hits of Yesterday
7. 0 "Just for You"
7.14 Piano Rhythm
7.830 Popular Parade

7een-----
8.0 Music by Modern BritishComposers
Sir Thomas Beecham .and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Over the Hills and Far Away

Delius
8.15 Clifford Curzon and Ben-
jamin Britten (two pianos)
Mazurka Elegiaca, Op. 23,
No, 2 Britten

8.23 John Barbirolli and the
Halle Orchestra
Symphony No. 5 tyitiiems

9. 0 The Music of Manhattan
9.15 A Story to Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10.

10.25 Sir Thomas. Beecham and

10.80 Close down

0
Composer: Handel
Sir Henry J. Wood and the
Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Berenice Overture
10. 8 Kathleen Ferrier (con-
tralto)
Come to Me, Soothing Sleep("Otho’’)
10.12 Leon Goossens (oboe),
with Basil Cameron and the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-tra
éondises Grosso in G Minor,
Op. 3, No. 10

10.21 Lawrence Tibbett ‘(bart-tone)
Defend Her! Heaven

This Week’s Featured

the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
The Gods go a-Begging
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7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 Correspondence School Ses-
»sion (See page 34)9.3 Morning Variety10. O Devotional Service
10.15 ‘The Music of Doom"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Hollywood Spotlight —

2.17 "The Channings’’
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Danse Macabre, Op. 40Saint-Saens
Ballade for Piano and Orch-
estra, Op. 19 Faure
Iberia Debussy

3.15 John McHugh (tenor)
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 "I Live Again"4.15 A Spot of Humour4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Coral
Island"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Budget of Sport (The
Sportsman) 7

7.15 Gardening. Talk
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music From Italian Operas
8.30 Radio Theatre: "The: Ghost
Who Sneezed"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z: News
"The Discovery of Otago," by
Dr. A. H. MeLintock: The first
talk in the Otago Centennial
series
9.30 Dickens Characters: ‘Mr.oe Vinceht Crummiles and
(BBC Programme)

big a Band of H.M. WelshGuards10.80 Close town

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Friday. October 10Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.39 p.m.

.

IZB see en
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.45 Auckland Weather Forecast9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)

:
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper

:

;

10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Full Turn
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-ren: A Man Came Riding10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music1.0 p.m. Afternoon Music8. :0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s World (Marina) —3.0 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
30 The Albert Sandler Trio20 Music of the Masters
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thea andEric)
6.45 Magic Island7.15 Once a Crook
7.45 Reserved8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Musical Favourites inRhythm8.45 The Pace that Kills
9. 0 Musical Interlude
9.15 The Drama of Medicine:
Surgery Reforms Criminals
8.30 Musical Variety in PopularVein

|10. 0 Sporting Preview (Bill
Meredith)10.15 Famous Dance Bands: John
Kirby
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11.0 The Corner of Dream
Street
11.16 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB xan|
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
(Maurie Power)
7. G Garland of Songs
8. 0 Two Band Jamboree
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Serenade in Song
9.45 Famous Operettas Pot-pourri
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
Jane

|10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime
Music
2.6 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s World
3. 0 Afternoon Tea Music
3.15 Nelson Eddy and JeannetteMacdonald
$.30 Band Music4.0 London Palladium Orches-
4.30 Let’s Listen to Beatrice
4.45 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 Little Theatre: Would He
|

Have Thought
6.45 Magic. island7. 0 To-day’s Hits
7.15 Once a Crook
7.45 My True Story8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday *8.30 Popular Light Orchestras
8.45 Talent Quest9. O Musical Mannequin Parade
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Vita-
mins in the Air
9.31 Ray Ventura’s Orchestra
9.45 James Bell (organ), andthe Charioteers Vocal Quartette10. 0 Dance Recordings10.30 Latest Additions to OurOverseas Librar41.0 Chick Henderson with the
Joe Loss Orchestra
11.30 Music inspired by Man-_hattan12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
7.30 Thought for the Day
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.40 Morning Encore
9. O Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Lehar’s Glory Box
9.45 Pierrot and Pierrette10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2. 0 p.m. Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s World Session
2.50 Louis Voss Orchéstra
3. 0 Favourites in Song: AllanEdd3.15 Salon Orchestra
3.30 \Ninon Vallin and Andre
Bauge
3.45 The Hill Billies4. 0 From the Welsh Guards
Repertoire4.15 Comedy Harmonists4.30 Potpourri
(4.45 Children’s Session
fs aes| Children's Garden Circle
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy?
The Romance of Famous

"Jewels: Anne Boleyn’s Diamond6.45 Magic island
Once a Crook
Scrapbook
First Light Fraser Returns
Hollywood Holiday
Louis Levy and the Gau-"mont British Orchestra
Souvenir
Drama of Medicine: Surg-

ery Reforms Criminals
.30 Carefree Cavalcade45 Xavier Cugat Rhumbas
Sports Preview (The Toff)

6 Alfresco Music
10.30 The World of Motoring
41. 0 Henry King and his Orches-
411.15 Four King Sisters
11.30 Bewitching Hour,:for Mr.
and Mrs: Everybody12. 0 Close down
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A7B DUNEDIN
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6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Richard Tauber and GracePa
|
9. Music in the Mayer! Man-
gel
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
ren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
(12. 0 Mid-day Tunesit, 0 ms Luncheon Melodies
1.30 Early Recordings of To-
day’s Stars2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3. 0 Half-hour of Charm
3.30 Novelty Interlude4.0 Song, Humour and Melody
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Bright Horizon
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Reservedie Once a Crook (first broad-
How Much Land does a Man
Require? by Tolstoy
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Danny Kaye
8.45 There Ain’t no Fairies9. 0 Music of Wales
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Vita-
mins in Air
9.30 Twilight Time
10. 0 The Pace that Kills
10.30 Week-End Sporting Pre-
view (Bernie McConnel)
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 in Modern Tempo
11.45 At Close of Day

ast)
1.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:

12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather Forecast

840 Variety
9. 0 Morning Request Session
2.32 Gipsy Melodies
19.45 Salute to Song: Vienna
Boys’ Choir
10. 0 Owen Foster and the Devil
10.15 My True Story
110.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Music Menu
‘0 Light Orchestral5 Magic Melodies
0 Reserved
5
i)
Cup of Kindness
Short, Short Stories: Over-

5 Modern Airs
0 The Life of Mary Sothern5 Hollywood Holiday
Young Farmers’ Club with

ivan Tabor
8.50 Singing for You: Beniamino
Gigli
9. 0 Rhythm Roundup: Smalldance bandsa
Fea of Medicine: Magic

9.32 ~hieeds Campoli and Orch-
estra
9.40 Week-End Sport: Fred
Murphy
10. 0 Close down
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For many years now, Albert
Sandler has been a leader in
English light music: at 3.30this afternoon 1ZB will broad-
cast a programme by the
Albert Sandler Trio. Cellist
Reginald Kilby and pianist
Jack: Byfield are the other mem-bers of the trio.

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes arr
published by arrangement

Duets by Nelson Eddy and
Jeannette MacDonald are popu--lar with many listeners, and
2ZB will feature a programme
by these artists at a quarter
past three this afternoon.

ae we *At 4.15 this afternoon 3ZB
Presents Five of a Kind, a ses-
sion featuring the brilliant
international artists The Com-
edy Harmonists.
r x * *
Beniamino Gigli, one of the
world’s greatest tenors, will be
the artist in to-night’s session
Singing for You, from 2ZA at
8.50 p.m.


